UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL SAMENSPEL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

194911- 38
309459- 29
152610- 29
109205- 80
138346- 24
309459- 29
186761- 36
309459- 29
309459- 29
306844- 33
141051-13
303342- 23
202652-19
260677- 38
303342- 23
109205- 80
138206- 78
138346- 24
116362- 59
147737- 06
141051- 13
152610- 29
104133-52
261337-19
219724-19
138206- 78
141051- 13
138206- 78
116362- 59
308142-70
104133-52
260921- 88
138206- 78
261689- 80
160316- 72
309459- 29
116362- 59
152610- 29
219724- 19
147737- 06
135667-61
138346- 24
308142-70
310003-88
116362- 59
205991- 60
219724-19
141051- 13
141051-13
310003-88
152610- 29
138206- 78
260921- 88
261337-19
303342-23
260255- 04
130167-90
261689- 80
309459- 29
261689- 80
186761- 36
174869- 75
210882- 04

BELLAERT PAUL&NANCY
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
HOLLEVCET STANI SLAS
SCH PMAN GLENN
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
POPPE FRANK

NORVMAN NI COLAS & FI LI
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
SAELENS ERIC
STAELENS PATRI CK
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
SCH PMAN GLENN

PCOLLI N MARC & GEERT
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
VANDECASTEELE DANI EL
PARI DAEN FRANK

NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
HOLLEVOET STAN SLAS

VERDUYN A.

TEAM BODDAERT
ROTSAERT ROBERT
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
VANDECASTEELE DANI EL
HOK DECOSTER

VERDUYN A.

ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
VAN PAMEL G & J
JACOBS WALTER
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
VANDECASTEELE DANI EL
HOLLEVOET STANI SLAS
ROTSAERT ROBERT

PARI DAEN FRANK

VANW L DEMEERSCH- VYNCK
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
HOK DECOSTER
VANEENCO BART
VANDECASTEELE DANI EL
MAENHOUT J CHNNY
ROTSAERT ROBERT
NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
VANEENCO BART
HOLLEVCET STANI SLAS
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO
TEAM BODDAERT
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
LANSZWEERT GUI DO

FAM SCHREEL

VAN PAMVEL G & J
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
VAN PAMVEL G & J
VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S
MARCHAND- PASCAL

SAMAEY RI K

OEDELEM
BREDENE
TORHOUT
ZERKECE
KCEKELA
BREDENE
Z\\EVEZE
BREDENE
BREDENE
BREDENE
KNOKKE

RUDDERV
ST JOR

SI JSELE
RUDDERV
ZERKECE
SNELLEG
KCEKELA
ETTELGE
SI JSELE
KNOKKE

TORHOUT
KCEKELA
OCSTKAM
ASSEBRO
SNELLEG
KNOKKE

SNELLEG
ETTELGE
VESTKER
KCEKELA
BEKEGEM
SNELLEG
LI SSEVEE
OOSTEND
BREDENE
ETTELGE
TORHOUT
ASSEBRO
SI JSELE
VESTKAP
KCEKELA
WESTKER
W NGENE
ETTELGE
SI JSELE
ASSEBRO
KNOKKE

KNOKKE

W NGENE
TORHOUT
SNELLEG
BEKEGEM
OCSTKAM
RUDDERV
ST. KRUI

ZEDELCE
LI SSEVEE
BREDENE
LI SSEVEE
Z\\EVEZE
AARTRI J
ROKSEM

e

566193
566603
552030
559346
549638
2
548583
3
4
566972
581492
551304
559938
569287
2
2
561607
2
561218
568573
2
2
552420
564063
566917

555461
560268

Ri ng
Bague AN

303671421
308520720
311322122
310585422
300986221
302252822
309445219
303153621
302251722
305514322
307475221
302075622
308095422
303534321
302075322
307587322
306511520
304164420
306643822
308912620
307473721
305120321
304623218
305139822
303518020
306508520
305044522
305210321
306642522
302343922
300691221
308481520
301514119
303259321
309792621
310810319
306645222
307951922
303579421
306135322
303434621
300652721
303286621
305417122
306671822
306106522
303578821
407410422
407410722
305410422
302601516
307808422
303134021
305133522
303323521
305635322
307762622
303251121
302251222
303253021
308124521
307082419
308223020

Snel h.
Vit esse



